37
AGRICULTURAL SLEWING BEARINGS
RALLE AGRICOLE
sales@technobearing.ru TECHNOBEARING.RU 8 800 700 72 02
sales@technobearing.ru TECHNOBEARING.RU 8 800 700 72 02
38
AGRICULTURAL SLEWING BEARINGS - RALLE AGRICOLE
ISB Code
Codice ISB
ØA ØB ØC ØD H
G ØS Axial Capacity
Portata assiale
Weight
Peso ±5 ±5 ±5 ±5 ±3
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [Kg] [Kg]
AG.0300.55 300 300 225 200 55 8 12,5 500 5
AG.0400.55 400 400 321 300 55 8 12,5 750 7
AG.0500.55 500 500 421 400 55 8 12,5 1000 9
AG.0500.65 500 500 410 388 65 9 12,5 1000 15
AG.0600.65 600 600 510 486 65 9 12,5 1500 20
AG.0650.65 650 650 560 536 65 9 12,5 1600 22
AG.0700.65 700 700 610 587 65 9 14 2000 24
AG.0750.65 750 750 660 636 65 9 14 2100 26
AG.0800.65 800 800 710 688 65 9 14 2500 27
AG.0850.65 850 850 760 728 65 9 14 3000 29
AG.0900.65 900 900 810 786 65 9 14 3500 32
AG.0950.65 950 950 860 837 65 9 14 3500 33
AG.1000.65 1000 1000 910 888 65 9 14 4000 35
AG.1050.65 1050 1050 960 938 65 9 14 4500 37
AG.1100.65 1100 1100 1010 988 65 9 14 4500 40
sales@technobearing.ru TECHNOBEARING.RU 8 800 700 72 02
sales@technobearing.ru TECHNOBEARING.RU 8 800 700 72 02
39
AGRICULTURAL SLEWING BEARINGS - RALLE AGRICOLE
ISB Code
Codice ISB
ØA ØB ØC ØD H
G ØS Axial Capacity
Portata assiale
Weight
Peso ±5 ±5 ±5 ±5 ±3
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [Kg] [Kg]
AGR.0300.55 300 315 240 215 55 8 1/2” 500 7
AGR.0400.55 400 415 340 310 55 8 1/2” 750 10,3
AGR.0500.55 500 515 440 415 55 8 1/2” 1000 12,5
AGR.0530.55 530 545 470 445 55 8 1/2” 1100 13,5
AGR.0600.55 600 590 528 500 55 8 1/2” 1500 16
AGR.0700.55 700 700 620 595 55 8 1/2” 2000 17
AGR.0745.55 745 745 670 645 55 8 1/2” 2200 20
AGR.0800.55 800 800 720 695 55 8 1/2” 2500 23
AGR.0850.55 850 850 770 745 55 8 1/2” 3000 25
AGR.0800.70 800 800 705 680 70 8 1/2” 2500 28
AGR.0900.70 900 900 800 775 70 8 1/2” 3500 32
AGR.0950.70 950 945 850 825 70 8 9/16” 4000 35
AGR.1000.70 1000 1000 905 875 70 8 9/16” 4500 37
AGR.1050.70 1050 1050 955 925 70 8 9/16” 5000 40
AGR.1100.70 1100 1100 1000 975 70 8 5/8” 6000 41
AGR.1200.70 1200 1190 1095 1075 70 8 5/8” 10000 45
AGR.1000.80 1000 1015 900 875 80 8 5/8” 6000 41
AGR.1100.80 1100 1100 1000 970 80 8 5/8” 8000 45
AGR.1090.90 1090 1090 980 955 90 8 5/8” 8000 46
AGR.1200.90 1200 1200 1085 1055 90 8 5/8” 8500 56
AGR.1100.90 1100 1110 985 955 90 10 7/8” 10000 60
AGR.1200.90 1200 1205 1090 1045 90 10 7/8” 12000 70
sales@technobearing.ru TECHNOBEARING.RU 8 800 700 72 02
sales@technobearing.ru TECHNOBEARING.RU 8 800 700 72 02
40
AGRICULTURAL SLEWING BEARINGS - RALLE AGRICOLE
ISB Code
Codice ISB
ØA ØB ØC ØD H
G ØS Axial Capacity
Portata assiale
Weight
Peso ±5 ±5 ±5 ±5 ±3
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [Kg] [Kg]
ST.0200.45 200 200 150 130 45 8 1/2” 200 5
ST.0300.50 300 300 240 215 50 8 1/2” 300 9,9
ST.0400.55 400 400 325 305 55 6 1/2” 400 10,3
sales@technobearing.ru TECHNOBEARING.RU 8 800 700 72 02
sales@technobearing.ru TECHNOBEARING.RU 8 800 700 72 02